
Winter convenors – 2024 – 2025 
 
Alpine Skiing / Snowboarding – Peter Morris – Retired – morrisis@sympatico.ca 
 
Swimming – Lisa Faria – Marshall McLuhan – lisa.faria@tcdsb.org 
Swimming – Peter Morris – Retired – morrisis@sympatico.ca 
 
Boys Contact Hockey - Pat Reilly – Retired -  atparreilly@gmail.com 
 
Varsity Hockey - Dan DiMauro - St. Basil’s -
 Daniel.dimauro@tcdsb.org or dandimauro@gmail.com 
 
 
Girls Volleyball - Tavia Ferreira - St. John Paul II -
 tavia.ferreira@tcdsb.org or canuckcoach@gmail.com 
 
Boys Basketball - West - Matt Akelaitis - St. Oscar Romero -
 Matthew.akelaitis@tcdsb.org  
 
Boys Basketball - East - Richard Gallacher - St. Mother Teresa -
 Richard.gallacher@tcdsb.org 
 
Badminton - Zvon Marinic - Brebeuf -
 zvon.marinic@tcdsb.org  or zvonmarinic@gmail.com 
 
 
Table Tennis – Harvey Pajala – St. John Henry Newman 
 
Curling - Junho Song - Bishop Allen - junho.song@tcdsb.org  
 
Indoor Soccer - Boys - Brett Connors - Senator O’Connor - Brett.connors@tcdsb.org 
 
 
Indoor Soccer - Girls - Hozan Dylan - Mary Ward - hozan.dylan@tcdsb.org  
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